





Champagne Brut NV, Jules Feraud

Champagne, France
Vibrant and characterful non vintage Champagne; fresh and clean
with hints of brioche.

Champagne Rosé, Jules Feraud

Champagne, France

Deep, almost ruby-pink in colour. Rich and intensely fruity, showing
apricots, peaches, raspberries and black cherries.

Champagne Brut Imperial NV, Moet et Chandon
Champagne, France

A wvoluptuous, flavoursome Champagne with persistent fizz. Clean
and classic.

Prosecco DOC Extra Dry, La Fornarina

Veneto, Italy

A delicate, award winning, slightly sweet and particularly fruity
sparkling wine. Delicious.

Organic Cava Brut Reserva, Lacrima Baccus 0
Penedes, Spain

Founded in 1890, it is one of the oldest wineries in the Penedes. This
is a fruity & rich aromas of peach, grapefruit and white flowers.

Crémant de Limoux, Salasar 'Carte Azur'

Limoux, France

The perfect midpoint between Champagne and Prosecco. A dry,
playful and lively sparkling wine with lots of apple & tropical fruit
flavours. Delicious!

Pinot Grigio Rosé, NUA

Veneto, Italy
With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia

Sflowers, this light bodied, dry rosé is delightfully refreshing.

Zinfandel Rosé, Out of America
California, USA
Sweeter in style with watermelon, strawberry and a hint of exotic

lychee, finishing fresh.

Organic Cétes de Provence Rosé, Hecht & Bannier 0
Cbtes de Provence, France

A classy rosé of immense charm; plump, medium bodied and marked
by crisp grapefruit and passion fruit. Zippy and refreshing.

TASTING GUIDE

s 999 9P

LIGHT ~ MEDIUM  FULL SWEET

MEDIUM

DRY

£49.00
37.5cl Bottle £29.00

£59.00

£99.00

£25.00
20cl Bottle  £8.50

£28.00

£30.00

£22.00
250ml  £7.50
175ml  £5.50

£24.00
250ml  £8.50
175ml  £6.50

£39.00

WHITE
WINES



Chardonnay, La Famille Lacasse 2
Vin de France, France

Soft peach, pear, melon and lemon peel on the palate. Fabulously

fresh and moreish.

Pinot Grigio, La Voluta 1
Veneto, Italy

Crisp and delicate with lightly honeyed fruit and lemony freshness on
the finish.

Sauvignon Blanc, Tananga 1
Marlborough, New Zealand

Juicy and zingy showing gooseberry, passion fruit and crunchy green

apple. Mouthwateringly fresh.

ORGANIC Gavi di Tassarolo, Valle Vento 0 1

Piemonte, Italy

A zesty and appealing organic Gavi from the Tassarolo zone. This is
gently aromatic with zesty citrus, stone fruit and white flower
characters.

Riesling, 'einzig & artig', Messmer 1
Pfalz, Germany

A fine Riesling with good depth and complexity from extended lees

ageing showing concentrated lime and granny smith apple fruit and

pithy acidity. Delicious!

Sancerre, Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon 1
Loire Valley, France

Stunning Sancerre showing delicate white flowers and orange

blossoms aromas with a touch of exotic fruit on the palate. Focused,

ripe and mineral.

Albarifo, Terras Gauda ‘O Rosal’ 1
Rias Baixas, Spain

A complex mix of ripe apple, stone fruit, orange peel and aromatic

herbs.

Meursault, Vallet Freres 2
Burgundy, France

A rich green-gold in colour with a lightly oaky, nutty nose. Fat and
buttery but cut with toasty hazelnut flavours and racy minerality.

La Gioiosa Alcohol Free Sparkling 2
Italy

A delicious, refreshing Prosecco alternative and 100% alcohol free.

Bright and intense with notes of apple and citrus.

Gewurztraminer Riesling 0.0%, The Very Cautious
One

Australia

Aromatic wine with floral notes on the aroma thanks to the
Gewurztraminer. The palate has plenty of grapefruit, peach and
Sfloral flavour. A very good non alcoholic wine.

Shiraz 0.0%, The Very Cautious One B
Australia
A well-made non-alcoholic wine, this is very fruity on the aroma

with strawberry jam and blackberry notes.

TASTE 4 GUIDE

250ml
175ml

250ml
175ml

Our taste guide is provided to help you select an appropriate wine, and follows
the scales proposed by the Wine and Spirit Trade Association. White, Rosé and
Sparkling wines are graded from 1 (Dry) through 5 (Medium) to 9 (Luscious).

Red wines are graded from, A (Light) to E (Full Bodied).

£22.00
£7.50
£5.50

£24.00
£8.50
£6.50

£28.00

£35.00

£39.00

£46.00

£46.00

£95.00

£14.00

£15.00

£15.00



Tempranillo, Liso Veinte

Navarra, Spain

Medium bodied with notes of dill, cranberry, redcurrant and
blackberry. Nicely tannic.

Merlot, Peregrino
Central Valley, Chile

Fruit-driven, super soft and easy drinking with flavours of plum,
blackberry and sandalwood on the finish.

Salice Salentino, Riserva, Marchese di Borgosole
Salento, Ttaly

Silky, chocolatey and spicy with elegant ripe red fruits, some raisin
notes and velvet tannins. Stunning value and a real crowd pleaser!

Malbec, Santuario

Mendoza, Argentina

Classic Malbec; pleasingly complex with rich flavours of plum,
blueberry, mocha and blackcurrant.

ORGANIC Cétes du Rhéone Villages, Chateau Maucoil
Rouge (7)

France

Ripe, fresh sweet-spiced black fruits on the nose, this organic Cétes-
du-Rhéne-Villages is full-bodied yet finely structured and balanced
with a nicely lified, finish and good length.

Rioja Reserva, Finca Manzanos
Rioja, Spain
Fruit-filled and elegant with a long and lightly spiced finish. 2 years

in oak has imparted complexity and structure.

Amarone, Giacomo Montresor ‘La Colombaia’
Verona, Italy

An authentic, richly flavoured and punchy Amarone. Heavy plum
and berry fruit with a welcome bite of dryness on the finish.

Saint-Julien AoP, Chateau Lalande

Bordeaux, France

A powerful wine displaying textbook aromas of pencil lead and tea
chest. The palate is well-structured with intense cassis fruit and fine-
grained tannins.

Gevrey-Chambertain AoP ‘Clos de la Justice -
Monopole', Vallet Freres

Burgundy, France

This stunning example of Pinot Noir displays characters of Griolle
cherry alongside rustic notes that express the terroir.

Organic Monbazillac, Domaine I'Ancienne Cure

South West France, France
Flavours of marzipan, orange peel, flowers and spices with a runny-
honey texture. Drink with blue cheese!

Late Bottled Vintage Port, Krohn

Douro Valley, Portugal
Damson plum, dried fruit and warm spice with hints of fresh cherry.

£22.00
250ml  £7.50
175ml  £5.50

£24.00
250ml  £8.50
175ml  £6.50

£25.00

£30.00

£34.00

£39.00

£59.00

£66.00

£105.00

75ml £6.90

75ml £4.20

Where wines are available by the glass, a 125ml glass can be offered.



Kingfisher 5.0%

Bombay Bicycle IPA 4.2%

Cobra Indian Larger 4.5%

Lion Lager (Sri Lankan) 4.8% 625ml
Lion Stout (Sri Lankan) 8.8% 625ml
Tiger Original Lager 4.8% (640ml)
Singha Thai Larger 5.0% (630ml)
Cobra Indian Lager 4.5% (660ml)

Birra Moretti Premium Lager Beer Bottle 4.6%
(660ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 5.0% (330ml)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% (330ml)

Local Ciders

Al tasge bollles avaibahle in 330mb

Devon Red 4.5% (500ml)
Devon Mist 4.5% (500ml)

Old Blossom 4.0% (500ml)

Cranberry Mule
Cranberry, Lime & Ginger Beer

Kingsbridge So Sunset
Pineapple, Cranberry & Soda

Pint
Half Pint

Pint
Half Pint

Pint
Half Pint

£6.50
£3.95

£6.50
£3.95

£6.50
£3.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£4.00

£4.00

£5.95

£5.25

£5.25

£6.25

£7.00

£7.00



Salcombe Gin 'Start Point'

Salcombe Gin 'Rosé Sainte Marie'

Gordon's London Dry

Gordon's Pink Gin

Tanqueray Original London Dry

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin
Plymouth Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Bombay Citron Pressé Gin
Malfy Gin Rosa

Hendrick's Scottish Gin
Whitley Neill Gin

Whitley Neill Pineapple Gin

Roku Japanese Gin

Cove Vodka (Salcombe)

Smirnoff Vodka

Absolut Vodka

Absolut Vanilla Vodka

Ciroc Premium Vodka

Au Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

£5.50

£5.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.25

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00
£7.00

£3.50
£6.50

£4.00
£7.00

£4.00
£7.00

£4.00
£7.00

£4.50
£8.00

£5.00
£8.00



Dartmoor Whisky Bordeaux Cask 3 Years Old
Bells Grouse Whisky

Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey
Glenmorangie Malt Whisky

Johnnie Walker Whisky

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Scotch Whisky
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

Maker's Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Haig Club Clubman Scotch Whisky

Devon Rum Premium Golden Rum (Salcombe)
Devon Rum Premium Spiced Rum (Salcombe)
Devon Rum Honey Spiced Rum (Salcombe)
Devon Rum Black Spiced Rum (Salcombe)
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan Rum

Malibu

Batanga, Tequila 100% Agave Reposado
Southern Comfort

Disaronno

Remy Martin VSOP

Martini Dry / Martini Rosso (50ml)

Baileys (50ml)

£6.50

£3.50

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.95

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50



Luscombe Devon Tonic Water
Luscombe Light Tonic Water
Luscombe Elderflower Tonic Water

Luscombe Grapefruit Tonic Water

London Essence Original Indian Tonic Water

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water

Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic Water

Pepsi / Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Soda Water

Orange Blast

Coca-Cola / Diet Coca-Cola (330ml)
Appletizer (275ml)

Red Bull

Grapefruit Soda

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Lucombe's Organic Sicilian Lemonade
Lucombe's Organic English Apple Juice
Lucombe's Organic Raspberry Crush
Lucombe's Organic Elderflower Bubbly

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Small
Large

Small

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£1.50

£3.00

£2.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.00
£4.50

£3.00
£4.50



Coconut Water
Mango Juice
Pasion Fruit

Pineapple Juice

Falooda
Mango lassi
Iced Coffee

Iced Tea

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Masala Tea

Selection of Ceylon Tea

£3.00

£3.00

£3.95

£3.95

£9.00
£6.00
£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£3.50

£3.70

£3.70

£3.90

£3.70

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00






Wines & Piemiuny Spitils supplicd by Regency Wines, Devon.
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