

## Champagne

Champagne Brut NV, Jules Feraud Champagne, France Vibrant and characterful non vintage Champagne; fresh and clean with hints of brioche.	1	37.5cl Bottle	£49.00 £29.00
Champagne Rosé, Jules Feraud Champagne, France Deep, almost ruby-pink in colour. Rich and intensely fruity, showing apricots, peaches, raspberries and black cherries.	1		£59.00
Champagne Brut Imperial NV, Moet et Chandon Champagne, France A voluptuous, flavoursome Champagne with persistent fizz. Clean and classic.	1		£99.00

## Sparkling Wine

Prosecco DOC Extra Dry, La Fornarina Veneto, Italy A delicate, award winning, slightly sweet and particularly fruity sparkling wine. Delicious.	2	20cl Bottle	£25.00 £8.50
Organic Cava Brut Reserva, Lacrima Baccus Penedès, Spain Founded in 1890, it is one of the oldest wineries in the Penedès. This is a fruity & rich aromas of peach, grapefruit and white flowers.	1		£28.00
Crémant de Limoux, Salasar 'Carte Azur' Limoux, France The perfect midpoint between Champagne and Prosecco. A dry, playful and lively sparkling wine with lots of apple & tropical fruit flavours. Delicious!	2		£30.00

#### Rosé wine

Pinot Grigio Rosé, NUA  Veneto, Italy With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers, this light bodied, dry rosé is delightfully refreshing.	1	£22.00 250ml £7.50 175ml £5.50
Zinfandel Rosé, Out of America California, USA Sweeter in style with watermelon, strawberry and a hint of exotic lychee, finishing fresh.	5	£24.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.50
Organic Côtes de Provence Rosé, Hecht & Bannier O Côtes de Provence, France A classy rosé of immense charm; plump, medium bodied and marked by crisp grapefruit and passion fruit. Zippy and refreshing.	1	£39.00















#### White Wine

Chardonnay, La Famille Lacasse Vin de France, France Soft peach, pear, melon and lemon peel on the palate. Fabulously fresh and moreish.	2	£22.00 250ml £7.50 175ml £5.50
Pinot Grigio, La Voluta Veneto, Italy Crisp and delicate with lightly honeyed fruit and lemony freshness on the finish.	1	£24.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Tananga Marlborough, New Zealand Juicy and zingy showing gooseberry, passion fruit and crunchy green apple. Mouthwateringly fresh.	1	£28.00
ORGANIC Gavi di Tassarolo, Valle Vento   Piemonte, Italy  A zesty and appealing organic Gavi from the Tassarolo zone. This is gently aromatic with zesty citrus, stone fruit and white flower characters.	1	£35.00
Riesling, 'einzig & artig', Messmer Pfalz, Germany A fine Riesling with good depth and complexity from extended lees ageing showing concentrated lime and granny smith apple fruit and pithy acidity. Delicious!	1	£39.00
Sancerre, Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Loire Valley, France Stunning Sancerre showing delicate white flowers and orange blossoms aromas with a touch of exotic fruit on the palate. Focused, ripe and mineral.	1	£46.00
Albariño, Terras Gauda 'O Rosal'  Rias Baixas, Spain A complex mix of ripe apple, stone fruit, orange peel and aromatic herbs.	1	£46.00
Meursault, Vallet Frères Burgundy, France A rich green-gold in colour with a lightly oaky, nutty nose. Fat and buttery but cut with toasty hazelnut flavours and racy minerality.	2	£95.00
Alcohol Free	·	
La Gioiosa Alcohol Free Sparkling Italy A delicious, refreshing Prosecco alternative and 100% alcohol free. Bright and intense with notes of apple and citrus.	2	£14.00
Gewurztraminer Riesling 0.0%, The Very Cautious One Australia Aromatic wine with floral notes on the aroma thanks to the Gewurztraminer. The palate has plenty of grapefruit, peach and floral flavour. A very good non alcoholic wine.		£15.00
Shiraz 0.0%, The Very Cautious One Australia A well-made non-alcoholic wine, this is very fruity on the aroma with strawberry jam and blackberry notes.	В	£15.00

## TASTE **₫** GUIDE

Our taste guide is provided to help you select an appropriate wine, and follows the scales proposed by the Wine and Spirit Trade Association. White, Rosé and Sparkling wines are graded from 1 (Dry) through 5 (Medium) to 9 (Luscious). Red wines are graded from, A (Light) to E (Full Bodied).

### Red Wine

Tempranillo, Liso Veinte  Navarra, Spain Medium bodied with notes of dill, cranberry, redcurrant and blackberry. Nicely tannic.	В	£22.00 250ml £7.50 175ml £5.50
Merlot, Peregrino Central Valley, Chile Fruit-driven, super soft and easy drinking with flavours of plum, blackberry and sandalwood on the finish.	С	£24.00 250ml £8.50 175ml £6.50
Salice Salentino, Riserva, Marchese di Borgosole Salento, Italy Silky, chocolatey and spicy with elegant ripe red fruits, some raisin notes and velvet tannins. Stunning value and a real crowd pleaser!	D	£25.00
Malbec, Santuario Mendoza, Argentina Classic Malbec; pleasingly complex with rich flavours of plum, blueberry, mocha and blackcurrant.	С	£30.00
ORGANIC Côtes du Rhône Villages, Château Maucoil Rouge © © France Ripe, fresh sweet-spiced black fruits on the nose, this organic Côtes- du-Rhône-Villages is full-bodied yet finely structured and balanced with a nicely lifted, finish and good length.	D	£34.00
Rioja Reserva, Finca Manzanos Rioja, Spain Fruit-filled and elegant with a long and lightly spiced finish. 2 years in oak has imparted complexity and structure.	D	£39.00
Amarone, Giacomo Montresor 'La Colombaia' Verona, Italy An authentic, richly flavoured and punchy Amarone. Heavy plum and berry fruit with a welcome bite of dryness on the finish.	E	£59.00
Saint-Julien AoP, Château Lalande Bordeaux, France A powerful wine displaying textbook aromas of pencil lead and tea chest. The palate is well-structured with intense cassis fruit and fine- grained tannins.	D	£66.00
Gevrey-Chambertain AoP 'Clos de la Justice - Monopole', Vallet Frères Burgundy, France This stunning example of Pinot Noir displays characters of Griolle cherry alongside rustic notes that express the terroir.	С	£105.00

### Dessert Wine & Post

Organic Monbazillac, Domaine l'Ancienne Cure	7	75ml £6.90
South West France, France Flavours of marzipan, orange peel, flowers and spices with a runny-honey texture. Drink with blue cheese!		
Late Bottled Vintage Port, Krohn  Douro Valley, Portugal  Damson plum, dried fruit and warm spice with hints of fresh cherry.	E	75ml £4.20

# Beer / Larger / Cider

Kingfisher 5.0%	Pint Half Pint	£6.50 £3.95
Bombay Bicycle IPA 4.2%	Pint Half Pint	£6.50 £3.95
Cobra Indian Larger 4.5%	Pint Half Pint	£6.50 £3.95
Lion Lager (Sri Lankan) 4.8% 625ml		£6.50
Lion Stout (Sri Lankan) 8.8% 625ml		£6.50
Tiger Original Lager 4.8% (640ml)		£6.50
Singha Thai Larger 5.0% (630ml)		£6.50
Cobra Indian Lager 4.5% (660ml)		£6.50
Birra Moretti Premium Lager Beer Bottle 4.6% (660ml)		£6.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager 5.0% (330ml)		£4.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% (330ml)		£4.00
Local Ciders		£5.95
All large bottles available in 330ml		
Sandford Orchards Cider		
Devon Red 4.5% (500ml)		£5.25
Devon Mist 4.5% (500ml)		£5.25
Old Blossom 4.0% (500ml)		£6.25
Mocktails		
Cranberry Mule Cranberry, Lime & Ginger Beer		£7.00
Kingsbridge So Sunset Pineapple, Cranberry & Soda		£7.00

## gin

Salcombe Gin 'Start Point'	£5.50
Salcombe Gin 'Rosé Sainte Marie'	£5.50
Gordon's London Dry	£3.50
Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.50
Tanqueray Original London Dry	£4.00
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin	£4.00
Plymouth Gin	£4.25
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£4.00
Bombay Citron Pressé Gin	£4.50
Malfy Gin Rosa	£4.50
Hendrick's Scottish Gin	£4.50
Whitley Neill Gin	£4.50
Whitley Neill Pineapple Gin	£4.50
Roku Japanese Gin	£4.50

### Vodka

Cove Vodka (Salcombe)	Single Double	£4.00 £7.00
Smirnoff Vodka	Single Double	£3.50 £6.50
Absolut Vodka	Single Double	£4.00 £7.00
Absolut Vanilla Vodka	Single Double	£4.00 £7.00
Ciroc Premium Vodka	Single Double	£4.00 £7.00
Au Vodka	Single Double	£4.50 £8.00
Grey Goose Vodka	Single Double	£5.00 £8.00

# Whisky & Bourbon

Dartmoor Whisky Bordeaux Cask 3 Years Old	£6.50
Bells Grouse Whisky	£3.50
Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey	£4.20
Glenmorangie Malt Whisky	£4.50
Johnnie Walker Whisky	£4.50
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Scotch Whisky	£4.50
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey	£4.50
Maker's Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon	£5.00
Haig Club Clubman Scotch Whisky	£5.95
Rum	
Devon Rum Premium Golden Rum (Salcombe)	£5.75
Devon Rum Premium Spiced Rum (Salcombe)	£5.75
Devon Rum Honey Spiced Rum (Salcombe)	£5.75
Devon Rum Black Spiced Rum (Salcombe)	£5.75
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.50
Captain Morgan Rum	£3.50
Malibu	£3.75
Spirits & Liqueurs	
Batanga, Tequila 100% Agave Reposado	£3.50
Southern Comfort	£3.50
Disaronno	£3.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50
Martini Dry / Martini Rosso (50ml)	£5.50
Baileys (50ml)	£5.50

## Tonic Water

Luscombe Devon Tonic Water	£4.00
Luscombe Light Tonic Water	£4.00
Luscombe Elderflower Tonic Water	£4.00
Luscombe Grapefruit Tonic Water	£4.00
London Essence Original Indian Tonic Water	£4.00
Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water	£4.00
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic Water	£3.50
Soft Brinks	
Pepsi / Pepsi Max	£3.00
Lemonade	£3.00
Soda Water	£1.50
Orange Blast	£3.00
Coca-Cola / Diet Coca-Cola (330ml)	£2.95
Appletizer (275ml)	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.00
Grapefruit Soda	£3.00
Ginger Ale	£3.00
Ginger Beer	£4.50
Lucombe's Organic Sicilian Lemonade	£4.50
Lucombe's Organic English Apple Juice	£4.50
Lucombe's Organic Raspberry Crush	£4.50
Lucombe's Organic Elderflower Bubbly	£4.50
Still Water	Small £3.00 Large £4.50
Sparkling Water	Small £3.00 Large £4.50

## Juices

Coconut Water	£3.00
Mango Juice	£3.00
Pasion Fruit	£3.95
Pineapple Juice	£3.95
Cold Drinks	
Falooda	£9.00
Mango lassi	£6.00
Iced Coffee	£4.00
Iced Tea	£4.00
Hot Drinks	
Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.70
Latte	£3.70
Mocha	£3.90
Flat White	£3.70
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Masala Tea	£5.00

